The International Society
for Optical Engineering
  Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819467782, v. 6634
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
International Conference on
Charged and Neutral Particles
Channeling Phenomena II

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both
numerals and letters. The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first
page, and an abbreviated  version on subsequent pages.
iii
 663408 Novel effects stipulated by medium polarization at planar channeling positron bunch
radiation [6634-08]
  L. Gevorgian, L. Hovsepyan, Yerevan Physics Institute (Armenia)
 663409 Monochromatization of high-current nanosecond pulse source of x-ray bremsstrahlung
[6634-09]
  Y. N. Adischev, Tomsk Polytechnic Univ. (Russia); K. V. Afanasiev, Institute of High Current
Electronics (Russia); A. V. Vukolov, A. P. Potylitsyn, Tomsk Polytechnic Univ. (Russia)
 66340A Spin dependence for transverse energy of channeled electrons [6634-10]
  A. A. Babaev, Tomsk Polytechnic Univ. (Russia)
 66340B Scattering and radiation at beam-beam collisions [6634-11]
  N. F. Shul'ga, D. N. Tyutyunnik, National Science Ctr., Kharkov Institute of Physics and
Technology (Ukraine)
 66340C Anomalous density effect in polarization bremsstrahlung from relativistic electrons moving
through a solid target [6634-12]
  N. Gostishchev, N. Nasonov, P. Zhukova, Belgorod State Univ. (Russia)
 SESSION 2 CHANNELING AND CRYSTAL COLLIMATION
 66340D First experiments with bent crystals: halo evacuation from proton colliders using bent
crystals [6634-13]
  E. N. Tsyganov, Univ. of Texas Southwestern Medical Ctr., Dallas (USA) and The Joint Institute
for Nuclear Research (Russia)
 66340E Fundamental channeling questions at ultra relativistic energies [6634-14]
  R. A. Carrigan, Jr., Fermi National Accelerator Lab. (USA)
 66340F Crystal collimation as an option for the LHC [6634-15]
  W. Scandale, CERN (Switzerland)
 66340G Variation of deflection efficiency with nuclear charge for relativistic ions in bent crystals
[6634-16]
  U. I. Uggerhøj, Univ. of Aarhus (Denmark)
 66340H Outlooks on the use of volume reflection effect in crystals at Protvino [6634-17]
  I. A. Yazynin, A. G. Afonin, Yu. A. Chesnokov, V. I. Kotova, V. A. Maisheev, IHEP (Russia);